LED-street lights with integrated ripple-control receivers
In several years of development work, the highly efficient street light PROFILIGHT has
been developed. Due to the strand cast technology, the PROFILIGHT production costs have
been minimized. These lamps save energy costs up to 70% - 75% as compared to mercury
vapour lamps or 40% - 50% as compared to sodium vapour lamps. An additional cost re-
duction of 50% can be achieved through the use of a professional light management and the
reduction of the maintenance costs.
Furthermore, PROFILIGHT also offers a multitude of additional advantages such as:

Certification ENEC-Cert. 2137401.01
All values in this table refer to a colour temperature of 3,700K.
Order information:
With ripple-control receiver:
Item-No. PROFILIGHT-NW-400-10-SRE 	 natural white 	 3,700K, 400mm
Item-No. PROFILIGHT-NW-400-20-SRE 	 natural white 	 3,700K, 400mm
Item-No. PROFILIGHT-NW-700-40-SRE 	 natural white	 3,700K, 700mm
Without ripple-control receiver:
Item-No. PROFILIGHT-NW-400-10 	 natural white 	 3,700K, 400mm
Item-No. PROFILIGHT-NW-400-20 	 natural white 	 3,700K, 400mm
Item-No. PROFILIGHT-NW-700-40 	 natural white	 3,700K, 700mm
The lamp is  supplied with a light color
 of 3,700K (natural white).
Upon request it can also be provided with
a light color of 6,500K (cool white).